M
REPUBLICANS:

TURNING ‘FISCAL
RESPONSIBILITY’
INTO AN
OXYMORON
SINCE 185A4.
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Color gﬂ'—"‘“gﬁ“} Color code
B3200 Soow White

AT

[ I S e T T = T T T B S R S R Y

4418
17
71
45
22
33
28
17
36
32
30
13
20
41

01
03

27
169
317
413
413
646
762
927
934
3024
3072
3799

White Tin

Tin Medmm

White Violet

Pewter Light

Pewter Gray

Pewter Gray Dark

Pear]l Gray

Beaver Gray Dark

Pear]l Gray Very Light
Gray Green Light
Avocado Green Black
Brown Gray Very Light
Beaver Gray Very Light
Pewter Gray Very Dark
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BLANC White

az Tin

04 Tin Dark

168 Pewter Very Light

310 Black

318 Steel Gray Light

414 Steel Gray Dark

533 Ash Gray Very Light
647 Beaver Gray Medimmn
244 Beaver Gray Ultra Dark
28 Gray Green Very Light
038 Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
3031 Mocha Brown Very Dark
3371  Black Brown



